Craig Damon serves as our campaign chair this year and is the ultimate Colt Fan and Northside Supporter. Being a Colt is a family affair as his wife Anissa and two children are NMHS grads as well as other extended family. Craig currently serves as an Associate Execute Director of Eligibility and Compliance with the FHSAA.

"When I reflect back on what North Marion High School means to me, simply put, it is FAMILY! So much of who I have become today is directly related to the nurturing received from teachers, administration, students, parents, colleagues and friends. Like the dynamics of a typical family, North Marion is there in the time of need for the Northside Community. Now is an opportunity for the Northside Community to be a good steward of our school."



At North Marion High School, we strive to instill strong well-rounded programs for all of our students. It is important that our students experience a rigorous curriculum of study, a diverse selection of activities, and a competitive athletic environment.

We are fortunate to boast one of the most active and passionate fan bases in Marion County. Our success in the classroom, as well as in the arena of competition, is a true reflection of the supportive community we serve.

-Danielle Livengood,
Principal of
North Marion High School

Northside Champions Club Mission

There has always been a need for funds to supplement and support North Marion High School. Funds raised will be used to purchased items not funded by the school district. Ten percent of undesignated donations will be donated to the Winner's Circle, a scholarship program sponsored by NMHS alumni.

Funding goals include:

- Rewarding student achievement each nine weeks
- Branding of the school to showcase our Northside Pride
- Staff appreciation throughout the year
- Graduation expenses
- Sound and video system for the gym (only space available for large student gatherings)
- Replace 2007 school vans
- Discretionary purchases not covered by the school budget

Northside Champions Club Officers



Kathy Quelland, President
Dana Spencer and Dale Hall, Vice
Presidents
Rejeana Johnson, Secretary
Charles Spencer, Treasurer

Message from Kathy Quelland, President of the Colt Champions Club:

NMHS has always suffered from a lack of funds to truly be able to rise to the next level. I am committed to putting NMHS over the top and need your help in doing so!



Show your Northside Pride. Get involved.

Remember, Once a Colt, Always a Colt!